
Santa Barbara Track Club/Carpinteria High School Decathlon
June 9-10, 2018

Point 100 meters Long Jump Shot  Put High Jump 400 meters Day 1
Total Wind Pts. Metric Imperial Wind Pts. Metric Imperial Pts. Metric Imperial Pts. Pts. Total

1 Josue Louis Lululemon 6869 11.31 -0.2 793 6.79 22-03 1/4 0.0 764 11.90 39-00 1/2 600 1.96 6-05 767 53.64 655 3579

2 Taylor Cudequest Falcon Elite 6558 11.34 -0.2 786 6.42 21-00 3/4 +0.6 679 12.44 40-09 3/4 633 1.81 5-11 1/4 636 50.59 788 3522

3 Wesley Wild Westlake HS 4857 12.29 -0.3 595 5.32 17-05 1/4 +0.4 445 9.99 32-09 1/4 485 1.45 4-09 352 57.05 519 2396

4 Ike Agubata Unattached 4843 11.96 -0.2 659 6.29 20-07 1/2 +0.7 650 9.55 31-03 3/4 459 1.75 5-08 3/4 585 59.83 419 2772

5 Johnny Wotawa Moorpark HS 4686 12.23 -0.3 606 5.97 19-07 -0.8 580 9.71 31-10 1/4 468 1.72 5-07 1/2 560 57.12 516 2730

6 Stephen Reyes Claremont HS 4102 12.61 -0.3 536 5.16 16-11 +0.6 413 11.86 38-10 3/4 598 1.51 4-11 1/4 396 60.95 381 2324

7 Jacob Valenzuela Santa Barbara HS4087 12.18 -0.3 616 5.57 18-03 1/4 +0.6 496 7.43 24-04 1/2 333 1.51 4-11 1/4 396 55.75 569 2410

8 Kyle Wonders Newbury Park HS3669 12.00 -0.3 651 5.72 18-09 -1.1 527 9.34 30-07 1/2 446 1.48 4-10 1/4 374 59.42 433 2431

9 Christopher Oviedo Unattached 3366 13.86 -0.2 332 4.84 15-10 1/2 -1.6 352 8.94 29-03 3/4 422 1.39 4-06 1/2 310 65.94 234 1650

10 Jake Ostgaard Falcon Elite 3205 11.54 -0.2 744 6.29 20-07 1/2 -0.7 650 11.77 38-07 1/4 592 1.60 5-02 3/4 464 51.32 755 3205

11 Jacob Barrios Santa Barbara HS3011 13.11 -0.3 449 4.29 14-00 3/4 0.0 254 6.87 22-06 1/4 300 1.45 4-09 352 60.32 402 1757

12 Austin Bahner SBTC 2272 11.06 -0.2 847 6.84 22-05 1/4 -0.5 776 12.70 41-08 649 2272

13 Colin Quirk SBTC 963

14 Ben Kirkwood SBTC 728 11.62 -0.2 728 728



Point
Total

1 Josue Louis Lululemon 6869

2 Taylor Cudequest Falcon Elite 6558

3 Wesley Wild Westlake HS 4857

4 Ike Agubata Unattached 4843

5 Johnny Wotawa Moorpark HS 4686

6 Stephen Reyes Claremont HS 4102

7 Jacob Valenzuela Santa Barbara HS4087

8 Kyle Wonders Newbury Park HS3669

9 Christopher Oviedo Unattached 3366

10 Jake Ostgaard Falcon Elite 3205

11 Jacob Barrios Santa Barbara HS3011

12 Austin Bahner SBTC 2272

13 Colin Quirk SBTC 963

14 Ben Kirkwood SBTC 728

Santa Barbara Track Club/Carpinteria High School Decathlon
June 9-10, 2018

110 H.H. Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500 m Day 2
Wind Pts. Metric Imperial Pts. Metric Imperial Pts. Metric Imperial Pts. Pts. Total

15.15 -1.4 831 40.51 132-10 3/4 675 4.30 14-01 1/4 702 51.41 168-08 609 5:15.65 473 3290

16.27 -1.4 703 37.64 123-05 3/4 617 3.90 12-09 1/2 590 46.52 152-07 1/4 537 4:55.01 589 3036

17.83 -0.2 541 32.92 108-00 522 3.60 11-09 1/2 509 40.80 133-10 1/4 454 5:22.99 435 2461

17.21 0.0 603 28.26 92-08 1/2 430 3.30 10-09 3/4 431 36.78 120-08 396 6:13.81 211 2071

16.47 -0.2 681 24.52 80-05 1/4 358 2.40 7-10 1/4 220 29.94 98-02 1/2 298 5:29.97 399 1956

19.62 -0.2 380 36.28 119-00 1/4 589 2.90 9-06 333 22.95 75-03 1/2 201 5:57.37 275 1778

19.58 -0.2 383 21.88 71-09 1/4 307 2.20 7-02 1/2 179 31.48 103-03 1/4 320 5:12.79 488 1677

21.42 -0.2 246 22.04 72-03 1/2 311 2.70 8-10 1/4 286 25.78 84-06 3/4 240 6:29.89 155 1238

22.94 0.0 154 27.29 89-06 1/4 411 2.90 9-06 333 35.32 115-10 1/2 375 5:21.39 443 1716

21.87 -0.2 217 17.76 58-03 230 2.90 9-06 333 17.62 57-09 1/2 130 5:41.51 344 1254

DNF -1.4

54.44 178-07 1/4 963 963


